MIDNATTSLOPPET MALMO 2024 - TEAM

COMPETITION - WOMEN 5 KM

Place

1

10

Name

Plikt och prévningsverket
5383 Susanna Boldizar
5450 Jasmin Rezaei Lind
5382 Asa Hallberg

5451 Catharina Jérhov

Flabben 2

3396 Chatarina Wangefjord
3398 Helene Toivanen
3397 Anna Bergman

3395 Alina Pirvu

Lantméannen with friends
3350 Sbatie Lama

2709 Linnea Adam Ficks
2710 Jessica Johansson
2711 Anna Bernstrom

Kiss

1522 Ina Hansson
1521 Linnea Lévgren
1523 Clara Andersson
1520 Moa Svensson

Las bellas

2843 Mayiral Olivares Ferreira
2840 Cindy Olivares

2842 Joselyn Vergara Mena
2841 Patricia Vergara Ahumada

Lopkarringarna

4393 Rebecka Paulsson

4391 Moa Oskarsson

4392 Judith Matavacas Martinez
4394 Elsa Nasstrom

Quattro Stagioni

2540 Maria Heijdenberg
2538 Lovisa Persson
2541 Lina Maria Ellegard
2539 Karolina Persson

500dringarna

2607 Tora Wagner

2606 Anna-Stina Munsin
2608 Mayya Kuntsson
3337 Trine Nykjar

Nattvandrarna

1146 Nataley Wiik
1145 Emelie Johnsson
1148 Emelie Stalros
1147 My Stoltz

Team 80's

1646 Martina Alriksson
1647 Katarina Roéed
1645 Lina Olofsson
1644 Emma Nielsen

Stédboende 1

4046 Mathilda Hermodsson
4047 Rebecca Posada
4048 Johanna Tilstam

4049 Lama Zreim

Time

5:47
31:31
49:26
54:49
1:04:47

6:27
22:52
27:55
371
41:02

6:40

26:58
29:43
38:03
38:40

6:48
32:51
32:53
35:10
35:19

7:02
25:56
32:21
36:20
45:59

7:07

29:57
32:06
32:07
48:06

7:10
27:09
30:21
30:54
55:08

7:12
38:28
38:29
1:07:18
1:07:38

7:34
30:17
33:14
43:57
43:58

11:28
57:20
57:20
57:20
57:21

NFT

31:03
31:05
34:25

Progress

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/5383
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/5450
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/5382
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/5451
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3396
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3398
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3397
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3395
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3350
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2709
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2710
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2711
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1522
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1521
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1523
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1520
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2843
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2840
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2842
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2841
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4393
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4391
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4392
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4394
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2540
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2538
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2541
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2539
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2607
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2606
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2608
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3337
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1146
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1145
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1148
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1147
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1646
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1647
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1645
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1644
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4046
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4047
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4048
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4049

Team Trafik

3668 Maya Chelin Mazdin
3669 Sara Granath

3670 Malin Doverholm
3667 Evelina Ohlsson

Midnight Svarslaget

3528 Ylva Karlsson

3529 Kerstin Engblom Clavijo
3526 Pernilla Mattsson

3527 Karolina Dimming Ekdahl

Flabben

3391 Daria Olsen

3394 Lola Osberg

3392 Marie Rosenberg

3393 Magdalena Medvedeo

Sandbytjejer

4514 Marie-Louise Wejbrunn
4512 Matilda Claéson

4513 Ylva-Li Blanck

4515 Emma Holmqvist

Rattorna

2672 Moa Spadaro

2673 Felicia Persson Ljung
2674 Sigrid Nyblom

2675 Hannah Ahrling

Power Ladies

2658 Nora Ingemansson
2657 Elin Lundin

2655 Ida Andersson
2656 Anne Andersson

Chile Chilitas

2436 Jimena Svensson
2442 Claudia Vicente
2437 Irene Holmqyvist
2438 Felicia Moraga

Flabben 3

3402 Anna Pisano
3400 Zanna Lofquist
3399 Nan Rist

3401 Lisa Agehall

AAP

1999 Tilda Lundqvist
1996 Paulina Rise
1998 Anna Svelander
1997 Filippa Widén

NFT
3706
59:23
1:00:30

NFT
30:13

35:32
45:44

NFT
30:02
34:50

NFT
54:01

NFT

NFT

46:23
46:23
46:24

NFT
35:11
35:11
40:08

NFT
27:54
28:51
38:44

NFT
40:39
1:02:23
1:06:21

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started

Finished
Finished
Not started
Not started

Finished

Not started
Not started
Not started

Not started
Not started
Not started
Not started

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started

Finished
Finished
Finished
Not started


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3668
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3669
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3670
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3667
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3528
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3529
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3526
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3527
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3391
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3394
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3392
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3393
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4514
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4512
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4513
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/4515
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2672
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2673
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2674
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2675
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2658
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2657
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2655
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2656
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2436
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2442
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2437
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2438
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3402
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3400
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3399
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3401
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1999
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1996
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1998
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1997

